Section 1
Final Standings
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Name

Stacy Stern
Crystal Sciaretti
Ann Marie Etore
Jennifer Pafford
Chrysta Snyder
Amy Pafford
Karen Bruce
Becky Sheer
Josetta D’Ambrosio
Sarah Bartko
Heather Palma
Melsina Michaels
Aimee Frisoli
Piia Nyman
Sherri Waugaman
Nicole Boyce
Cory Mankowski
Erica McCorney
Hope Lackner
Shannon McDonald
Angela Barsotti
Patti Groll
Julie Freyer
Holly Burns
Celeste Miller
Jenn Gray

Janet Mackin

Girls

School
Baldwin
Baldwin
Baldwin
Baldwin
Baldwin
Baldwin
Baldwin
Canevin
Baldwin

wWest Mifflin
Baldwin
Baldwin
Baldwin
Canevin

West Mifflin
Canevin
Canevin
Baldwin
Baldwin

West Mifflin
Canevin
Canevin

west Mifflin
West Mifflin
West Mifflin
Canevin
Canevin

Pins
2828
2703
2696
2496
1292
2036
1038
1836
1393
2457

252

359

346
2282
2681
1203
1920

415

198
2372
1760

764
1737

792
1843

407
1516

High

G Average Game

16
16
16
15
8
13
7
13
10
18
2
3
3
20
24
11
18
4
2
24
18
8
19
9
21
5
19

176.8
168.9
168.5
166.4
161.5
156.6
148.3
141.2
139.3
136.5
126.0
119.7
115.3
114.1
111.7
109.4
106.7
103.8
99.0
98.8
97.8
95.56
91.4
88.0
87.8
81.4
79.8

225
203
224
200
195
202
178
191
175
171
145
127
142
157
143
144
143
117
100
133
125
121
129
124
116
103
112

High
Series
587
534
563
472
432
528

501
356
435

415
393
338
364

330
326
273
294
301
300
249
285



